Data Sheet
1
QFX5210 SWITCH
Product Description
Network operators are increasingly deploying scale-out spine-and-leaf IP fabric
architectures built with fixed-configuration switches to support growing east-west
traffic in the data center. The Juniper Networks® QFX5210 Switch is a next-
generation, fixed-configuration spine/leaf switch that offers flexible, cost-effective,

Juniper Networks Services and Support
Juniper Networks is the leader in performance-enabling services
that are designed to accelerate, extend, and optimize your
high-performance network. Our services allow you to maximize
operational efficiency while reducing costs and minimizing
risk, achieving a faster time to value for your network. Juniper
Networks ensures operational excellence by optimizing the
network to maintain required levels of performance, reliability,
and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/
us/en/products-services.
Ordering Information
For more information, please contact your Juniper Networks
representative.
Model Number Description
Switch Hardware
QFX5210-64C-AFI QFX5210, 64 QSFP+/QSFP28 ports, reduced
latency, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, back-
to-front airflow
QFX5210-64C-DC-AFI QFX5210, 64 QSFP+/QSFP28 ports, reduced
latency, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, back-
to-front airflow
QFX5210-64C-AFO QFX5210, 64 QSFP+/QSFP28 ports, reduced
latency, redundant fans, 2 AC power supplies, front-
to-back airflow
QFX5210-64C-DC-AFO QFX5210, 64 QSFP+/QSFP28 ports, reduced
latency, redundant fans, 2 DC power supplies, front-
to-back airflow
JPSU-1100W-AC-AFI PSU,1100 W AC,12 V Output, FRU, back-to-front
airflow
JPSU-1100W-AC-AFO PSU,1100 W AC,12 V Output, FRU, front-to-back
airflow
QFX5210-FANAFI QFX5210-FANAFI FAN model, back-to-front airflow
QFX5210-FANAFO QFX5210-FANAFO FAN model, front-to-back
airflow
EX4500-4PST-RMK 4-post rack mount kit
Optics and Transceivers
QFX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10GbE optics, 1310 nm for 10
km transmission on single-mode fiber-optic (SMF)
(for management port)
JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-IR QSFP+ 40GBASE optics, up to 1.4 km transmission
on parallel single mode (4x10GbE long reach up to
1.4 km)
JNP-QSFP-4X10GE-LR QSFP+ 40GBASE optics, up to 10 km transmission
on parallel single mode (4x10GbE long reach up to
10 km)
QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40 gigabit optics, 850 nm for
up to 150 m transmission on multimode fiber-optic
(MMF)
QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M QSFP+-to-QSFP+ Ethernet DAC (twinax copper
cable), 3 m, passive

Copyright 2018 Juniper Networks, Inc. All rights reserved. Juniper Networks, the Juniper Networks logo, Juniper, and Junos are registered trademarks of Juniper Networks, Inc. in the United
States and other countries. All other trademarks, service marks, registered marks, or registered service marks are the property of their respective owners. Juniper Networks assumes no
responsibility for any inaccuracies in this document. Juniper Networks reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice.
APAC and EMEA Headquarters
Juniper Networks International B.V.
Boeing Avenue 240
1119 PZ Schiphol-Rijk
Amsterdam, The Netherlands
Phone: +31.0.207.125.700
1000633-006-EN   Nov 2018
EXPLORE JUNIPER
Get the App.
QFX5210 Switch
Model Number Description
JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 optics for up to 100 m
transmission over parallel MMF
JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4 QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 optics for up to 10 km
transmission over serial SMF
JNP-QSFP-100G-CWDM QSFP28 100GBASE-CWDM4 optics for up to 2 km
transmission over serial SMF
JNP-QSFP-100G-PSM4 QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 optics for up to 500
transmission over serial SMF
JNP-100G-DAC-3M QSFP28-to-QSFP28 Ethernet DAC (twinax copper
cable), 3 m
JNP-100G-DAC-1M QSFP28-to-QSFP28 Ethernet DAC (twinax copper
cable), 1 m
JNP-100G-4X25G-1M QSFP28-to-SFP+ 25 Gigabit Ethernet DAC breakout
copper (twinax copper cable), 1 m
JNP-100G-4X25G-3M QSFP28-to-SFP+ 25 Gigabit Ethernet DAC breakout
copper (twinax copper cable), 3 m
JNP-100G-AOC-1M 100GbE QSFP-to-QSFP active optical cables,1 m
JNP-100G-AOC-3M 100GbE QSFP-to-QSFP active optical cables, 3 m
JNP-100G-AOC-5M 100GbE QSFP-to-QSFP active optical cables, 5 m
JNP-100G-AOC-10M 100GbE QSFP-to-QSFP active optical cables, 10 m
JNP-100G-AOC-20M 100GbE QSFP-to-QSFP active optical cables, 20 m
JNP-100G-AOC-30M 100GbE QSFP-to-QSFP active optical cables, 30 m
Software Licenses
QFX5K-C2-PFL QFX5K Class 2 Premium Feature License
QFX5K-C2-AFL QFX5K Class 2 Advanced Feature License
About Juniper Networks